Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 7-141
7
M
O
LD
ED
 CA
SE

Complete kit, includes plastic handle, breaker
operator, and cable. NEMA 1, 3R, 12 MFKM3R     MFKP3RS     MFKP3RS
For DG and FG operators, the cable is 36”,
all others are 48”
May be right- or left-hand mounted
Handle Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Plastic MFHM3R     —  —
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Steel - epoxy coated MFHM3RS     MFHP3RS     MFHP3RS
   NEMA 4, 4X Steel - chrome plated MFHM4X     MFHP4X     MFHP4X
Solid color (all gray) Plastica
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RB     —   —
Solid color (black handle) Steel epoxy coateda
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RSB     MFHP3RSB     MFHP3RSB
Breaker Operator Mechanism Only, for Max-Flex™ MFMM     MFMP     MFMP
Cable Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   36”  MFCM036     —   —
   48”  MFCM048     MFCP048     MFCP048
   60”  MFCM060     MFCP060     MFCP060
   72”  MFCM072     MFCP072     MFCP072
   84”  MFCM084     —  —
   96”  MFCM096     MFCP096     MFCP096
   120”  MFCM120     MFCP120     MFCP120
   144”  MFCM144     MFCP144     MFCP144
Handle Auxiliary Switch
Form C (1NO - 1NC), early breakb
   1 Aux. switch  MFSPA1  MFSPA1  MFSPA1
   2 Aux. switch  MFSPA2  MFSPA2  MFSPA2